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1 Nader Ragheb** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
2 Brayden Simkin** NZ 4 4 4 3 15 4
3 Elliott Evans*** NZ 3 3 3 4 13 3
4 Bayley Moore NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
5 James Ecroyd*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

6 Lui Willis*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
7 Caleb Mckenzie*** NZ 4 4 2 4 14 4
8 Uzair Qamar NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
9 Sayed Ahsan*** NZ 2 2 4 2 10 2

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Classic Physique First Timers

Classic Physique Junior Men: 16 - 23

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Classic

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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10 Reid Tennant NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
11 Harrison Booth NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

18 Jack Dolman** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

12 Tyrone Tomlinson** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
3 Elliott Evans*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

15 Dylan Blackley NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
13 Ben Sutherland** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

DIVISION “D” (OVER  182.9cm)

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING  170.2cm)

DIVISION “B” (OVER 170.2cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8cm)

DIVISION “C” (OVER 177.8cm, UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9cm)
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1 Nader Ragheb** 1st Timer 2 2 2 2 8 2
11 Harrison Booth Division A
18 Jack Dolman** Division B
12 Tyrone Tomlinson** Division C 1 1 1 1 4 1
15 Dylan Blackley Division D

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Overall Classic Physique
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6 Lui Willis*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
7 Caleb Mckenzie*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
9 Sayed Ahsan*** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
5 James Ecroyd*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

16 Brendan Taylor*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
Masters Men 40+

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bodybuilding

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Junior Men: 18 - 23
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17 Sid Seth** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

9 Sayed Ahsan*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

7 Caleb Mckenzie*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

12 Tyrone Tomlinson** 1 1 1 1 4 1
5 James Ecroyd*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

16 Brendan Taylor*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
Super Heavyweight: over 102kg

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

COMPETITION:

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Bantamweight: up to 65kg

Lightweight: over 65kg up to and including 70kg

Welterweight: over 70kg up to and including 75kg

South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Novice Bodybuilding
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17 Sid Seth** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

18 Jack Dolman** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

19 Dom Fonoti NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

20 Shaun King NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
16 Brendan Taylor*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
13 Ben Sutherland** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
22 James Kranendonk NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3

CATEGORY: Open Bodybuilding

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Light-Heavyweight: over 80kg up to and including 90kg

Heavyweight: over 90kg up to and including 102kg

Super Heavyweight: over 102kg

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Bantamweight: up to 65kg
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17 Sid Seth** NOVICE: Bantamweight
17 Sid Seth** NOVICE: Bantamweight
9 Sayed Ahsan*** NOVICE: Lightweight
7 Caleb Mckenzie*** NOVICE: Welterweight

12 Tyrone Tomlinson** NOVICE: Heavyweight 2 2 2 2 8 2
16 Brendan Taylor*** NOVICE: Super Heavyweight
18 Jack Dolman** NOVICE: Light-Heavyweight
19 Dom Fonoti NOVICE: Heavyweight 1 1 1 1 4 1
13 Ben Sutherland** NOVICE: Super Heavyweight

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Overall Bodybuilding
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23 Ammy Singh** NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
3 Elliott Evans*** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3

24 Zac Thompson** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
25 Adhya Dahanukar*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
26 Hao Zhang** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
81 Sagesh Maharjan** NZ 7 7 7 7 28 7
1 Nader Ragheb** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

6 Lui Willis*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
27 Kenshin Suwa NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Physique First Timers

Physique Junior Men: 16 - 23

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Physique

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
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28 Jay Endrina** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

30 Asim Abdulhamid NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

23 Ammy Singh** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
26 Hao Zhang** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
81 Sagesh Maharjan** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3

24 Zac Thompson** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
25 Adhya Dahanukar*** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
32 Baxter Wilson** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
33 Sam Archibald** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
34 Ty Soanes** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm

Division D: Over 178cm

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: NOVICE

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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2 Brayden Simkin** NZ 1 1 2 1 5 1
28 Jay Endrina** NZ 2 2 1 2 7 2

25 Adhya Dahanukar*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
32 Baxter Wilson** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
33 Sam Archibald** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
34 Ty Soanes** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3

CATEGORY: MENS PHYSIQUE: OPEN

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Division D: Over 178cm

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Division A: Up to & including 168cm
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1 Nader Ragheb** 1st timers 1 1 1 1 4 1
28 Jay Endrina** Novice Division A
30 Asim Abdulhamid Novice Division B
26 Hao Zhang** Novice Division C
24 Zac Thompson** Novice Division D
2 Brayden Simkin** Open Division A

33 Sam Archibald** Open Division D

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Overall MENS Physique
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35 Rata Webb*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
36 Jessica Hope** NZ 4 4 4 6 18 4
37 Zildari Van Heerden** NZ 5 5 5 3 18 5
38 Xarvia Chisholm** NZ 6 6 6 7 25 6
39 Lauren Hewett** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
40 Amelia Pearce** NZ 3 3 3 4 13 3
42 Natalie Saurer** NZ 7 7 7 5 26 7

43 Brooke Burmester** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

35 Rata Webb*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
37 Zildari Van Heerden** NZ 6 6 6 4 22 6
38 Xarvia Chisholm** NZ 7 7 7 8 29 7
39 Lauren Hewett** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
44 Michele Anquetil NZ 4 4 4 5 17 4
40 Amelia Pearce** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
42 Natalie Saurer** NZ 8 8 8 7 31 8
36 Jessica Hope** NZ 5 5 5 6 21 5

43 Brooke Burmester** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
45 Melissa Exton NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

NOVICE FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

OPEN FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm

OPEN FIGURE B: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Figure

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

NOVICE FIGURE A: Up to and including 163cm
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Masters Figure
35 Rata Webb*** NOVICE Figure A
43 Brooke Burmester** NOVICE Figure B

NOVICE Figure C
35 Rata Webb*** OPEN Figure A 1 1 1 1 4 1
43 Brooke Burmester** OPEN Figure B 2 2 2 2 8 2

OPEN Figure C

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Figure Overall
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46 Rebecca Brown NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/2023

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class B:  Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

CATEGORY: Womens Physique
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Class A
46 Rebecca Brown Class B

Class C

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Womens Physique Overall



000000SIGNATURE OF HEAD JUDGE: _______________________

No# Athlete Name Athlete Country
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35 Rata Webb*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
47 Shelly Blackler NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

48 Natalie Balasingam 3 3 3 3 12 3
49 Grace Galliven* 2 2 2 2 8 2
50 Eloise Wyatt 1 1 1 1 4 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A – Up to and including 163cm

Class B – Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm

CATEGORY: Wellness
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47 Shelly Blackler Class A 1 1 1 1 4 1
50 Eloise Wyatt Class B 2 2 2 2 8 2

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Overall Wellness
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51 Teagan Virtue*** NZ 8 8 8 8 32 8
52 Chantal Linde*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
53 Deana Lyons** NZ
54 Taliha Rogers*** NZ 4 4 4 3 15 4
55 Tamsyn Ellery*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
56 Lily Robb NZ
57 Emma Riach*** NZ
58 Zara MacDonald*** NZ 3 3 3 4 13 3
59 Emma Elder*** NZ
60 Jane Flores*** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
61 Taylor Knudsen*** NZ 7 7 7 7 28 7
62 Anna-Marie Hampton***NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
83 Sarah Parker*** NZ

51 Teagan Virtue*** NZ 6 6 6 7 25 6
63 Mindy Mitchell** NZ 8 8 8 8 32 8
52 Chantal Linde*** NZ 1 1 1 2 5 1
55 Tamsyn Ellery*** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
58 Zara MacDonald*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
61 Taylor Knudsen*** NZ 7 7 7 5 26 7
64 Rosemary Taggart*** NZ 5 5 5 6 21 5
82 Sarah Anderson*** NZ 2 2 2 1 7 2

65 Jemma Goldsmith** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
66 Mayuree Jitsanga** NZ 2 2 2 3 9 2
60 Jane Flores*** NZ 3 3 3 2 11 3
67 Amy Dean** NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
68 Fely Giddens*** NZ 8 8 8 8 32 8
62 Anna-Marie Hampton***NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
83 Sarah Parker*** NZ 7 7 7 7 28 7
84 Susan Stone NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET

Junior: 20 - 23

Masters 35+

CATEGORY: Teenage / Masters Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

First Timers: Bikini
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69 Michelle Williams** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
60 Jane Flores*** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

57 Emma Riach*** NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
70 Summer Mangels** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
71 Barbara Dal Piaz** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
72 Ruth Tae’iloa** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
73 Bridget Worsfold** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
64 Rosemary Taggart*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4

52 Chantal Linde*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
54 Taliha Rogers*** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
55 Tamsyn Ellery*** NZ 2 2 2 3 9 2
74 Kristie Baker** NZ 7 7 7 6 27 7
66 Mayuree Jitsanga** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
61 Taylor Knudsen*** NZ 6 6 6 7 25 6
58 Zara MacDonald*** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3

51 Teagan Virtue*** NZ 5 5 5 3 18 5
63 Mindy Mitchell** NZ 8 8 8 8 32 8
53 Deana Lyons** NZ 9 9 9 10 37 9
59 Emma Elder*** NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
75 Barbora Hojdíková** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
76 Jessica Brash** NZ 7 7 7 7 28 7
77 Lara Morse** NZ 4 4 4 5 17 4
68 Fely Giddens*** NZ 10 10 10 9 39 10
62 Anna-Marie Hampton***NZ 3 3 3 4 13 3
82 Sarah Anderson*** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
83 Sarah Parker*** NZ 11 11 11 11 44 11

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: NOVICE BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm
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69 Michelle Williams** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
67 Amy Dean** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2

57 Emma Riach*** NZ 7 7 7 7 28 7
70 Summer Mangels** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
71 Barbara Dal Piaz** NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1
72 Ruth Tae’iloa** NZ 6 6 6 6 24 6
73 Bridget Worsfold** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
64 Rosemary Taggart*** NZ 5 5 5 5 20 5
78 Caitlin Donnelly NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4

65 Jemma Goldsmith** NZ 2 2 2 2 8 2
54 Taliha Rogers*** NZ 3 3 3 3 12 3
74 Kristie Baker** NZ 4 4 4 4 16 4
80 Christel De Klerk NZ 1 1 1 1 4 1

59 Emma Elder*** 4 4 4 4 16 4
75 Barbora Hojdíková** 2 2 2 2 8 2
76 Jessica Brash** 5 5 5 5 20 5
77 Lara Morse** 3 3 3 3 12 3
68 Fely Giddens*** 6 6 6 6 24 6
82 Sarah Anderson*** 1 1 1 1 4 1

CLASS D: Over 168cm

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: OPEN BIKINI

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class A: Up to and including 157cm

CLASS B: Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm

CLASS C: Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm
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69 Michelle Williams** Novice Class A Bikini
71 Barbara Dal Piaz** Novice Class B Bikini 1 1 1 1 4 1
52 Chantal Linde*** Novice Class C Bikini 3 3 3 3 12 3
82 Sarah Anderson*** Novice Class D Bikini
69 Michelle Williams** Open Class A Bikini
71 Barbara Dal Piaz** Open Class B Bikini
80 Christel De Klerk Open Class C Bikini 2 2 2 2 8 2
82 Sarah Anderson*** Open Class D Bikini

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Bikini Overall
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No# Athlete Name

12
19
1

35
46
47
71

Tyrone Tomlinson**
Dom Fonoti

COMPETITION: South Island Regional
DATE: 2/09/23

FINAL PLACEMENT SHEET
CATEGORY: Overall Winners

Individual Judge Scores

Round 1

Class

Overall Classic
Overall Body Building
Overall Mens Physique
Overall Figure
Overall Womens Physique
Overall Wellness
Overall Bikini

Nader Ragheb**
Rata Webb***
Rebecca Brown
Shelly Blackler
Barbara Dal Piaz**


